
 
Course Title & Code: MMPH6134 ‐ Biomedical Sciences Seminar (2nd Semester)   

Course Co-ordinator: Dr. YQ Song   

Venue:  

#SR4, G/F, Room LG-S4, Laboratory Block, Faculty of Medicine Building 

^3SR-SR5, 6/F, No. 3 Sassoon Road 

*LT2, G/F, Lecture Theatre 2, William M.W. Mong Block, Faculty of Medicine Building 

~LT3/LT4,G/F, Lecture Theatre 4, William M.W. Mong Block, Faculty of Medicine Building 
 

Tentative Examination Date: N/A  

 

Timetable 

Date Time Venue Lecture Topic 

 

Lecturer 

2025-01-23 (Thu)# 18:30 - 

20:20 

SR4 1) Scientific integrity and scholarship (JD 

Huang);  

2) Arrangement of student presentations 

(Song YQ) 

Prof. JD Huang 

Dr. YQ Song 

2025-01-30 (Thu) -- --  Holiday: Lunar New Year -- -- 

2025-02-06 (Thu)~ 18:30 - 

20:20 

LT3/LT4 Good Image or Bad Image? How to prepare 

an image for publication? 

Prof. CH Yu 

2025-02-13 (Thu)^ 18:30 - 

20:20 

3SR-SR5 Scientific reading 

 

Prof. ZJ Zhou 

2025-02-20 (Thu)* 18:30 - 

20:20 

LT2 Effective writing in biological sciences Prof. DY Jin 

 

2025-02-27 (Thu)# 18:30 - 

20:20 

SR4 Basics in Biological Research 

 

Prof. D Chan 

2025-03-06 (Thu)* 18:30 - 

20:20 

LT2 Presentation/Discussion by students: Paper 

chosen by Prof. Keda Zhou or students 

Prof. K Zhou 

2025-03-13 (Thu)# 18:30 - 

20:20 

SR4 Debate 1 Prof. ST Wang 

Prof. Y Liu 

2025-03-20 (Thu)* 18:30 - 

20:20 

LT2 Presentation/Discussion by students: Paper 

chosen by Prof. ASL Wong or students 

Prof. ASL Wong 

 

2025-03-27 (Thu)* 18:30 - 

20:20 

LT2 Presentation/Discussion by students: Paper 

chosen by Prof. ST Wang or students 

Prof. ST Wang 

2025-04-03 (Thu)# 18:30 - 

20:20 

SR4 Debate 2 Prof. SC Ti 

Dr. YQ Song 

2025-04-10 (Thu)* 18:30 - 

20:20 

LT2 Presentation/Discussion by students: Paper 

chosen by Prof. Kwon SC or students 

Prof. SC Kwon 

2025-04-17 (Thu)# 18:30 - 

20:20 

SR4 Presentation/Discussion by students: Paper 

chosen by Prof. Y Liu or students 

Prof. Y Liu 

2025-04-24 (Thu)# 18:30 - 

20:20 

SR4 Discussion: Stress in Postgraduate Study Dr. YQ Song 

 


